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Institution Details

Name of the Institution

DOGUS UNIVERSITY

Erasmus ID Code

TR ISTANBU12

Legal Representative (and title) for the

Institution

Prof. Abdullah Dickol, Rector

University Address

Acibadem, Kadikoy, 34722 Istanbul, Turkey

University Web Site

http://www.doqus.edu.tr/en/

Departmental Website

http://erasmus.dogus.edu.tr/en/

Erasmus Institutional Coordinator

Alisa Usubova
E-mail: intstud@doqus.edu.tr
Tel: +902164447997- 1248

Departmental Erasmus
Coordinators

Business Administration

Assist. Prof. Dr. Sachfer Omeraki
E-mail: someraki@dogus.edu.tr

International Relations

Assist. Prof. Dr. Itir Toks6z
E-mail; itoksoz@doqus.edu.tr

Economics and Finance

Assist. Prof. Dr. Suna Goniiltas
E-mail: sgonultas@doqus.edu.tr

International Trade and Business

Prof.Dr. Ertan Oktay
Email: eoktay@dogus.edu.tr

English Language and Literature

Assist. Prof. Dr. Fiigen Toks6z
Email: ftoksoz@doqus.edu.tr

Psychology

Assist. Prof. Dr. Hasan Bahgekapili
E-mail: hbahcekapili@dogus.edu.tr

Communication Sciences

Assist. Prof. Dr. Bora Ataman
E-mail: bataman@dogus.edu.tr

Computer Engineering

Assist. Prof. Dr. Aysun Dogruséz
E-mail: adogrusoz@dogus.edu.tr

ECED (Electronics and
Communications)

Prof. Dr. Ercan Topuz
E-mail: etopuz@dogus.edu.tr

Industrial Engineering

Assist. Prof. Dr. Ozay Ozaydin
E-mail. oozaydin@doqgus.edu.tr

Mechanical Engineering

Prof. Dr. Ahmet Nuri Ceranoglu
E-mail: aceranoglu@dogus.edu.tr

Control Engineering

Assist. Prof. Dr. Dilek Tukel

E-mail: dtukel@dogus.edu.tr
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Visual Communication Design Instructor Can Diker
E-mail: cdiker@dogus.edu.tr

Industrial Product Design Assit. Prof. Dr. Dilek Hocaoglu
E-mail: dhocaoglu@dogus.edu.tr
Graphics [nstructor Duygu Beykal iz
E-mail: dbeykal @dogus.edu.tr
Interior Architecture Instructor Hikmet Basaytag
hbasaytac@dogus.edu.tr
Architecture Prof. Dr. Eren Erdener
E-mail: eerdener@dogus.edu.tr
School of Advanced Vocational Studies Instructor Gokhan Mert Koral

E-mail: mkoral@doqus.edu.tr

General Information

Application Procedure Please nominate students by email. Nominations can be
emailed to: intstud@doqgus.edu.tr

Then the student will receive the required information about
application procedures.

Application Deadlines: Autumn Semester: 15.07.2016
Spring Semester: 21.12.2016

Academic Calendar

Fall Semester Start Date: 19.09.2016
End Date: 24.12.2016
Spring Semester Start Date: 13.02.2017
End Date: 23.05.2017
Course Information Information about courses is available at the web page of each faculty:
http://www.dogus.edu.tr/en/academic/academic.asp
Languages Of Instruction Lectures at the Dogus University are mainly taught either in English or in

Turkish.
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